Rayleigh Instruments T 01268 749300 F 01268 749309 E sales@rayleigh.co.uk W www.rayleigh.co.uk
S
01
E&OE
S01 : 30
C
u
rr

Range
Select code from ratio table above  ???
How to Order / Model Reference
eg TAIA 50 C 200
mmmm mm mmmm
Model TAIA
Output
–/5A Secondary 50
–/1A Secondary 10
Primary
50…80A B
100…250A C
Range
Select code from ratio table above  ???
How to Order / Model Reference
eg TAIB 50 C 800
mmmm mm mmmm
Model TAIB
Output
–/5A Secondary 50
–/1A Secondary 10
Primary
50…80A B
100…200A C
Range
Select code from ratio table above  ???
Current Transformer Ratios
Primary
Current Burden
A
cl. 0.5
VA
cl. 1
VA
cl. 3
VA Code
40 – – 1 400
50 – 1.3 1.5 500
60 – 1.3 2 600
70 – 1.5 2.5 700
75 – 1.5 2.5 750
80 – 1.5 2.5 800
100 2 2.5 3.5 100
120 2.5 3.5 4 120
125 2.5 3.5 4 125
150 3 4 5 150
160 3 4 5 160
200 4 5.5 6 200
250 5 6 7 250
300 6 7.5 8 300
1A or 5A Secondary
Current Transformer Ratios
Primary
Current Burden
A
cl. 0.5
VA
cl. 1
VA
cl. 3
VA Code
50 – – 2 500
60 – – 2.5 600
70 – – 3 700
75 – – 3 750
80 – – 3 800
100 – 2 4 100
120 – 3 5 120
125 – 3 5 125
150 2 4 6 150
160 2 4 6 160
200 3 6 8 200
250 5 8 10 250
1A or 5A Secondary
Current Transformer Ratios
Primary
Current Burden
A
cl. 0.5
VA
cl. 1
VA
cl. 3
VA Code
50 – – 1.5 500